
Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV
Sat Jan. 24 Pasadena Memorial (Scrimmage) HOME 11:30 10:00

Mon Jan. 26 North Shore (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:00 4:30

Fri Jan. 30 Alvin/Clear Spring (Scrimmage) HOME 4:00/5:00/6:00

Sat Jan. 31 Alvin/Clear Spring (Scrimmage) HOME 9:00/10:00/11:00

Tues Feb. 3 Brazoswood (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:00 4:30

Fri Feb. 6 Clear Lake (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:00 4:30

Mon Feb. 9 Clear Falls AWAY 6:00 4:30

Thurs-Sat Feb 12-14 Brenham Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Feb. 17 Dickinson AWAY 6:30 5:00

Thurs-Sat Feb 19-21 Portland Tournament AWAY TBA

Mon Feb. 23 Baytown Lee * HOME 6:00 4:30

Thurs-Sat Feb 26-28 Liberty Tournament AWAY TBA

Thurs & Sat Feb 26 & 28 Clear Creek ISD JV Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Mar. 3 Angleton AWAY 6:30 5:00

Fri Mar. 6 Galveston Ball ** HOME 6:30 5:00

Thurs & Sat Mar. 5 & 7 Pearland JV Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Mar. 10 La Porte AWAY 12:30 11:00

Tues Mar. 17 Friendswood HOME 6:30 5:00

Fri Mar. 20 Texas City AWAY 6:30 5:00

Tues Mar. 24 Iowa Colony *** HOME 6:30 5:00

Thurs & Sat Mar 26 & 28 Pearland Dawson JV Tournament AWAY TBA

Fri Mar. 27 OPEN

Tues Mar. 31 Angleton HOME 6:30 5:00

Thurs Apr. 2 Ball High AWAY 6:30 5:00

Tues Apr. 7 La Porte **** HOME 6:30 5:00

Fri Apr. 10 Friendswood AWAY 6:30 5:00

Tues Apr. 14 Texas City ***** HOME 6:30 5:00

Fri Apr. 17 Iowa Colony AWAY 6:30 5:00

2026 SANTA FE INDIANS SOFTBALL

First Responders Night  *

2011 State Champions Night  **

Teacher Appreciation Night  ***

Little League Night ****



Senior Night  *****


